
PASS SHEET OF REVALUATION 

(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BBA , 3 Year MAR-APR 2025

DAVV/EXAM/2025

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

Subject :[G203|2] - Environmental Economics

College :[142] - ISBA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2205377 SIDDHESH PAGARE  221421916 No change 1 FF

DX2206006 BANTI CHOUDHARY  222590169 No change 2 FF

College :[291] - GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, INDORE 

DX2206583 DOLLY WADHVANI  222910206 No change 3 B+B+

DX2206637 MAHAK BAIS  222910213 No change 4 A+A+

Subject :[M215|1] - Indian Financial System

College :[16] - M.K.H.S. GIRLS COLLEGE INDORE 

DX2202466 HIMANSHI MUDGAL  220160109 No change 1 FF

College :[27] - AKSHAY ACADEMY COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2202549 ABHISHEK KASHYAP  220270272 No change 2 FF

College :[131] - SHRI GUJRATI SAMAJ INST.OF PROF.STUDIES 

DX2204805 ABHISHEK SONGARA  221310139 No change 3 FF

College :[259] - RADIANT INST.OF MNGT.& SC.INDORE 

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BBA , 3 Year MAR-APR 2025

DAVV/EXAM/2025
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DX2318654 SHIVAM GUPTA  222596116 No change 4 BB

College :[285] - ST.PAUL INSTT.OF PROF.STUDIES INDORE 

DX2204779 SUKRITI PANDEY  221250137 Grade change 5 BF

DX2206369 NIKHIL WADHWANI  222850076 No change 6 B+B+

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206757 ANSH SHORRY  222930034 No change 7 BB

College :[370] - CHAMELI DEVI INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2207922 HARSH MUKATI  223700448 No change 8 FF

Subject :[M215|2] - Merchant Banking and Financial Services

College :[1] - A.B.V.G.A.C.COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2201897 DURGESH KUMAR MALVIYA  220011874 Grade change 1 AB+

College :[6] - P.M.B. GUJARATI COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2202189 AMAN JOSHI  220060042 No change 2 FF

College :[40] - SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

DX2202772 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL  220400467 Grade change 3 B+B

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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College :[46] - I.P.S. ACADEMY INDORE 

DX2203507 KARAN LALWANI  220460360 No change 4 FF

DX2203526 LAGNESH PATIDAR  220460379 Grade change 5 CF

DX2203667 VAIBHAV MISHRA  220460216 Grade change 6 CF

College :[117] - I.L.V.A.COMM. & SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2111450 HASAN STATIONWALA  211170287 No change 7 FF

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206957 SHIVAM SHARMA  222930220 Grade change 8 CF

DX2206991 VANSH SHARMA  222930253 No change 9 FF

College :[384] - BM INSTITUTE OF PROF. STUDIES 

DX2208167 INGLE HARSHAL RAVINDRA  223840098 No change 10 FF

Subject :[M218|2] - Retail Management

College :[40] - SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

DX2202594 ABHAY PAWAR  220400294 No change 1 FF

DX2202612 AJAY CHOUDHARY  220400310 No change 2 FF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DX2202670 BHAVI BAFNA  220400367 No change 3 B+B+

DX2202691 DEVESH PUROHIT  220400388 Grade change 4 CF

DX2202772 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL  220400467 No change 5 BB

College :[46] - I.P.S. ACADEMY INDORE 

DX2110365 ABHAY RAJ SINGH BAIS  210460489 Grade change 6 CF

DX2203395 ADITYA CHATURVEDI  220460325 Grade change 7 CF

College :[84] - GOVT. COLLEGE BARWANI 

DX2204019 ROHIT MULEWA  220841549 No change 8 FF

DX2204031 SHIVAM RATHOD  220841560 Grade change 9 CF

College :[100] - K.K.COLLEGE OF SC.& PROF.STUDIES, INDORE 

DX2111013 CHETNA VERMA  211000456 Grade change 10 AF

College :[108] - RENAISSANCE COLLEGE OF COMM. MNGT.INDORE 

DX2204459 SHUBHAM PARMAR  221080269 Grade change 11 BF

College :[259] - RADIANT INST.OF MNGT.& SC.INDORE 

DX2318654 SHIVAM GUPTA  222596116 No change 12 BB

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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College :[275] - INDORE MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE INDORE 

DX2202958 SHUBHAM PATIDAR  220400646 No change 13 B+B+

College :[291] - GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, INDORE 

DX2206721 VIVEK CHOUDHARY  222910135 No change 14 FF

DX2206723 YASH PANJWANI  222910137 No change 15 FF

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206757 ANSH SHORRY  222930034 No change 16 BB

College :[336] - VIDYODAYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MANAWAR 

DX2207301 NAMAN PATIDAR  223360013 Grade change 17 BF

DX2207306 PRAVIN HAMMAD  223360018 Grade change 18 AF

College :[360] - IDYLLIC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, INDORE 

DX2207545 AARUSH SAHU  223600057 Grade change 19 AB

College :[370] - CHAMELI DEVI INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2114470 RADHIKA AGRAWAL  213700329 Grade change 20 CF

Subject :[M220|2] - Functional Management

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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College :[84] - GOVT. COLLEGE BARWANI 

DX2204031 SHIVAM RATHOD  220841560 Grade change 1 CF

College :[100] - K.K.COLLEGE OF SC.& PROF.STUDIES, INDORE 

DX2111013 CHETNA VERMA  211000456 No change 2 FF

College :[108] - RENAISSANCE COLLEGE OF COMM. MNGT.INDORE 

DX2204459 SHUBHAM PARMAR  221080269 Grade change 3 CF

College :[204] - P.B.M INST.OF PARAMEDICAL SC.BURHANPUR 

DX2205762 PRATHAM PATHAK  222040091 No change 4 FF

College :[336] - VIDYODAYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MANAWAR 

DX2207301 NAMAN PATIDAR  223360013 No change 5 FF

DX2207306 PRAVIN HAMMAD  223360018 No change 6 FF

College :[360] - IDYLLIC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, INDORE 

DX2207545 AARUSH SAHU  223600057 No change 7 BB

College :[370] - CHAMELI DEVI INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2114470 RADHIKA AGRAWAL  213700329 Grade change 8 CF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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Subject :[V323|1] - Cyber Crime and Laws

College :[291] - GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, INDORE 

DX2206655 NISHANT SONI  222910124 Grade change 1 CF

College :[415] - COLLEGE OF PROF.STUDIESA.T.C.INDORE 

DX2208388 ATUL CHUDAVADIYA  224150004 No change 2 B+B+

Subject :[V327|1] - Computer Application in Business

College :[204] - P.B.M INST.OF PARAMEDICAL SC.BURHANPUR 

DX2205776 SAAD SHAIKH  222040103 No change 1 FF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)


